
 

 
（ 四国 ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

 都道府県 都道府県庁 

① 
愛媛 松山 

② 
高知 ← 

③ 
香川 高松 

④ 
徳島 ← 

 



 

 
（  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

 都道府県 都道府県庁 

① 
  

② 
  

③ 
  

④ 
  

 



 

 
（  中国  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

⑤ 

番号 都道府県名 県庁所在地 

① 山口 ← 

② 島根 松江 

③ 鳥取 ← 

④ 広島 ← 

⑤ 岡山 ← 

 



 

 
（  中国  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

⑤ 

番号 都道府県名 県庁所在地 

① 山口 ← 

② 島根 松江 

③ 鳥取 ← 

④ 広島 ← 

⑤ 岡山 ← 

 



 

 

（  九州
きゅうしゅう

  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 
④ 

 都道府県 都道府県庁 

① 

福岡
ふ く お か

 ← 

② 

佐賀
さ が

 ← 

③ 

長崎
な が さ き

 ← 

④ 

大分
お お い た

 ← 

⑤ 

熊本
く ま も と

 ← 

⑥ 

宮崎
み や ざ き

 ← 

⑦ 

鹿児島
か ご し ま

 ← 

⑧ 

沖縄
お き な わ

 那覇
な は

 
 

⑤ 

⑥ 

⑦ 

⑧ 



 

 

（  九州
きゅうしゅう

  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 
④ 

 都道府県 都道府県庁 

① 

福岡
ふ く お か

 ← 

② 

佐賀
さ が

 ← 

③ 

長崎
な が さ き

 ← 

④ 

大分
お お い た

 ← 

⑤ 

熊本
く ま も と

 ← 

⑥ 

宮崎
み や ざ き

 ← 

⑦ 

鹿児島
か ご し ま

 ← 

⑧ 

沖縄
お き な わ

 那覇
な は

 
 

⑤ 

⑥ 

⑦ 

⑧ 



 

              

番号（   ）名前（              ） 

記号 県名 記号 県名 

①  ⑨  

②  ⑩  

③  ⑪  

④  ⑫  

⑤  ⑬  

⑥  ⑭  

⑦  ⑮  

⑧  ⑯  

 ⑰  

① 

② 

③ 

④ 
⑤ ⑥

⑧ ⑦ 
⑨ 

⑩ 

⑬ 
⑪ 

⑫ 
⑭ 

⑮ 

⑯ 

⑰ 



 

              

番号（   ）名前（              ） 

記号 県名 記号 県名 

① 鳥取 ⑨ 高知 

② 岡山 ⑩ 福岡 

③ 島根 ⑪ 佐賀 

④ 広島 ⑫ 長崎 

⑤ 山口 ⑬ 大分 

⑥ 香川 ⑭ 熊本 

⑦ 愛媛 ⑮ 宮崎 

⑧ 徳島 ⑯ 鹿児島 

 ⑰ 沖縄 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 
⑤ ⑥

⑧ ⑦ 
⑨ 

⑩ 

⑬ 
⑪ 

⑫ 
⑭ 

⑮ 

⑯ 

⑰ 



 

（  近畿
き ん き

  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

⑤ 

⑥ 

⑦ 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

① 滋賀
し が

 大津
お お つ

 ② 三重
み え

 津
つ

 

③ 京都
き ょ う と

府
ふ

 ← ④ 奈良
な ら

 ← 

⑤ 和歌山
わ か や ま

 ← ⑥ 大阪
お お さ か

府
ふ

 ← 

⑦ 兵庫
ひ ょ う ご

 神戸
こ う べ

 
 

 



 

（  近畿
き ん き

  ）地方 

① 

② 

③ 

④ 

⑤ 

⑥ 

⑦ 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

①   ②   

③   ④  
 

⑤   ⑥  
 

⑦   
 

 



都道府県トレーニング （西日本） 名前 

   

 

         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

１ ２ ３ ４ ５ 

６ ７ ８ ９ 10  

11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 

 

3 
6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 14 
16 

17 15 18 

19 

20 22 

21 

23 

4 

24 

25 

1 

2 



都道府県トレーニング （西日本） 名前 

   

 

         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

１ 福井県 ２ 滋賀県 ３ 三重県 ４ 京都府 ５ 奈良県 

６ 大阪府 ７ 和歌山県 ８ 兵庫県 ９ 鳥取県 10 島根県 

11 岡山県 12 広島県 13 山口県 14 香川県 15 愛媛県 

16 徳島県 17 高知県 18 福岡県 19 佐賀県 20 長崎県 

21 大分県 22 熊本県 23 宮崎県 24 鹿児島県 25 沖縄県 

 

3 
6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 14 
16 

17 15 18 

19 

20 22 

21 

23 

4 

24 

25 

1 

2 



 

（  中部
ち ゅ う ぶ

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

①   ②   

③   ④  
 

⑤   ⑥  
 

⑦   ⑧  
 

⑨   
 

 

 



 

（  中部
ち ゅ う ぶ

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

① 福井
ふ く い

 ← ② 石川
い し か わ

 金沢
か な ざ わ

 

③ 富山
と や ま

 ← ④ 新潟
に い が た

 ← 

⑤ 岐阜
ぎ ふ

 ← ⑥ 長野
な が の

 ← 

⑦ 山梨
や ま な し

 甲府
こ う ふ

 ⑧ 静岡
し ず お か

 ← 

⑨ 愛知
あ い ち

 名古屋
な ご や

 
 

 

 



 
 

 

（  関東
か ん と う

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

① 神奈川
か な が わ

 横浜
よ こ は ま

 ② 東京
と う き ょ う

 （新宿
しんじゅく

） 

③ 埼玉
さ い た ま

 さいたま ④ 群馬
ぐ ん ま

 前橋
ま え ば し

 

⑤ 栃木
と ち ぎ

 宇都宮
う つ の み や

 ⑥ 茨城
い ば ら き

 水戸
み と

 

⑦ 千葉
ち ば

 ← 
 

 



 
 

 

（  関東
か ん と う

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

①   ②   

③   ④   

⑤   ⑥   

⑦   
 

 



 
 

 

（  東北
と う ほ く

・北海道
ほ っ か い ど う

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

① 北海道
ほ っ か い ど う

 札幌
さ っ ぽ ろ

 ② 青森
あ お も り

 ← 

③ 秋田
あ き た

 ← ④ 岩手
い わ て

 盛岡
も り お か

 

⑤ 山形
や ま が た

 ← ⑥ 宮城
み や ぎ

 仙台
せ ん だ い

 

⑦ 福島
ふ く し ま

 ← 
 

 



 
 

 

（  東北
と う ほ く

・北海道
ほ っ か い ど う

  ）地方 

 都道府県 県庁  都道府県 県庁 

① 北海道
ほ っ か い ど う

 札幌
さ っ ぽ ろ

 ② 青森
あ お も り

 ← 

③ 秋田
あ き た

 ← ④ 岩手
い わ て

 盛岡
も り お か

 

⑤ 山形
や ま が た

 ← ⑥ 宮城
み や ぎ

 仙台
せ ん だ い

 

⑦ 福島
ふ く し ま

 ← 
 

 



都道府県トレーニング （東日本） 名前 

   

 

         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

１ ２ ３ ４ ５ 

６ ７ ８ ９ 10  

11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 

21 22    

 

1 

2 

3 4 

5 6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

16 

18 

20 

19 

21 

22 

 



都道府県トレーニング （東日本） 名前 

   

 

         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

１ 北海道 ２ 青森県 ３ 岩手県 ４ 秋田県 ５ 宮城県 

６ 山形県 ７ 福島県 ８ 茨城県 ９ 千葉県 10  栃木県 

11 群馬県 12 埼玉県 13 東京都 14 神奈川県 15 新潟県 

16 長野県 17 山梨県 18 静岡県 19 富山県 20 岐阜県 

21 愛知県 22 石川県    

 

1 

2 

3 4 

5 6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

16 

18 

20 

19 

21 

22 

 


